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Position

Supervising Planner

Senior Planner

Planner Il (40 Hr)

Planner Il (40 Hr)

Planner Il (40 Hr)

Planner Il (40 Hr)

Planner Il (40 Hr)

Planner Il (40 Hr)

Planner | (40 Hr)

Planning Technician | (40)
Planner | (40 Hr)

Planning Technician Il (40)
Office Assistant | 40 Hours
Office Assistant Il 40 Hours
Admin Analyst | (40 Hr.)
Office Assistant | 40 Hours
Planner | (40 Hr)

Planner | (40 Hr)

Senior Planner

Planner | (40 Hr)

Admin Analyst Il (40 Hr.)
Office Assistant | 40 Hours
Office Assistant | 40 Hours
Planner | (40 Hr)

Other Positions Held

County

Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County

Department

Cannabis Planning
Cannabis Planning
Cannabis Planning
Cannabis Planning
Cannabis Planning
Cannabis Planning
Cannabis Planning
Cannabis Planning
Cannabis Planning
Cannabis Planning
Cannabis Planning
Cannabis Planning
Cannabis Planning
Cannabis Planning
Cannabis Planning
Cannabis Planning
Cannabis Planning
Cannabis Planning
Cannabis Planning
Cannabis Planning
Cannabis Planning
Cannabis Planning
Cannabis Planning

Cannabis Planning

Total Wages

$99,655
$78,114
$56,939
$55,565
$51,175
$49,806
$49,546
$47,836
$44,990
$40,808
$38,112
$37,756
$30,395
$26,578
$23,058
$22,483
$20,036
$18,117
$15,712
$13,806
$10,313

$3,696

$3,383

$2,480



