	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Supervising Planner		Humboldt County	Cannabis Planning	\$99,655
2.	Senior Planner		Humboldt County	Cannabis Planning	\$78,114
3.	Planner II (40 Hr)		Humboldt County	Cannabis Planning	\$56,939
4.	Planner II (40 Hr)		Humboldt County	Cannabis Planning	\$55,565
5.	Planner II (40 Hr)		Humboldt County	Cannabis Planning	\$51,175
6.	Planner II (40 Hr)		Humboldt County	Cannabis Planning	\$49,806
7.	Planner II (40 Hr)		Humboldt County	Cannabis Planning	\$49,546
8.	Planner II (40 Hr)		Humboldt County	Cannabis Planning	\$47,836
9.	Planner I (40 Hr)		Humboldt County	Cannabis Planning	\$44,990
10.	Planning Technician I (40)		Humboldt County	Cannabis Planning	\$40,808
11.	Planner I (40 Hr)		Humboldt County	Cannabis Planning	\$38,112
12.	Planning Technician II (40)		Humboldt County	Cannabis Planning	\$37,756
13.	Office Assistant I 40 Hours		Humboldt County	Cannabis Planning	\$30,395
14.	Office Assistant II 40 Hours		Humboldt County	Cannabis Planning	\$26,578
15.	Admin Analyst I (40 Hr.)		Humboldt County	Cannabis Planning	\$23,058
16.	Office Assistant I 40 Hours		Humboldt County	Cannabis Planning	\$22,483
17.	Planner I (40 Hr)		Humboldt County	Cannabis Planning	\$20,036
18.	Planner I (40 Hr)		Humboldt County	Cannabis Planning	\$18,117
19.	Senior Planner		Humboldt County	Cannabis Planning	\$15,712
20.	Planner I (40 Hr)		Humboldt County	Cannabis Planning	\$13,806
21.	Admin Analyst II (40 Hr.)		Humboldt County	Cannabis Planning	\$10,313
22.	Office Assistant I 40 Hours		Humboldt County	Cannabis Planning	\$3,696
23.	Office Assistant I 40 Hours		Humboldt County	Cannabis Planning	\$3,383
24.	Planner I (40 Hr)		Humboldt County	Cannabis Planning	\$2,480